The MOAA Scholarship Fund

The Military Officers Association of America (MOAA) established the MOAA Scholarship Fund in 1948 and to this day continues to provide education assistance to children of both officer and enlisted personnel. Those dependents who meet the requirements and qualifications to receive these scholarships and further educational assistance benefits encompass one of the association's founding principles: education is the cornerstone of a strong democracy. It is funded by donations from MOAA members, Councils and Chapters, corporations, and others with a desire to help military families.

Checks, made payable to "MOAA Scholarship Fund," can be mailed to:

MOAA Scholarship Fund PO Box 1824 Merrifield, VA 22116-9917

You can also use a credit card by going to the MOAA Scholarship Fund link above on the MOAA website.